

Item no 5.12

QUESTION NO 12

**By Councillor Jim Campbell for
answer by the Convener of the
Planning Committee at a meeting of
the Council on 29 June 2017**

Planning

In the last complete reporting year:

Question (1)

How many Planning Applications were approved by the Council?

Answer (1)

Question (2)

How many Planning Applications had alleged breaches reported to the Council?

Answer (2)

Question (3)

How many Planning enforcement actions did the Council launch?

Answer (3)

Question (4)

How many Building Warrants were approved?

Answer (4)

Question (5)

How many Building Warrants had alleged breaches reported to the Council?

Answer (5)

Question (6)

How many Building Warrants had alleged breaches reported to the Council which resulted in a site inspection by an Council Officer?

Answer (6)

Question (7)

How many Building Warrant enforcement actions did the Council launch?

Answer (7)

Question (8) Please specify dates of reporting year?

Answer (8)

For the last complete reporting period, if available, or for the last week of the last reporting year:

Question (9) How many Planning Applications were approved?

Answer (9)

Question (10) What was the average time between the receipt of a valid Planning Application and approval?

Answer (10)

Question (11) How many Building Warrants were approved?

Answer (11)

Question (12) What was the average time between the receipt of a valid Building Warrant application and approval?

Answer (12)

Question (13) Please specify dates of sample period.

Answer (13)